

3 Cr Rev / 632/2025
State Vs. Tarun and Ors
FIR No. 200/2010
PS Safdarjung Enclave
CNR-DLST010208512025

20.01.2026

Present: None for State.

- 1) TCR received. Let the same be tagged with revision petition.
- 2) Issue Court Notice to respondent, returnable for **06.03.2026**.

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/20.01.2026

nk